

Biogen Program Alzheimer Disease Evaluation Test Request

Client Information (required)

Client Name		
Client ID		
Client Phone	Client Order	No.
Address	<u> </u>	
City	State	Zip Code

Note: It is the client's responsibility to maintain documentation of the order.

Submitting Provider/Provider Name Information (required)

Submitting/Referring Provider (Last, First)
Fill in only if Call Back is required.
Fax* ()
Provider's National I.D. (NPI)
*Fax number given must be from a fax machine that complies with applicable HIPAA regulation.

MCL Internal Use Only

Patient Information (required)

Patient ID (Medical Record No.)	
Patient Name (Last, First, Middle)	
Sex □ Male □ Female	Birth Date (Month DD, YYYY)
Collection Date (Month DD, YYYY)	Time □ a.m. □ p.m

Test ADBIO / Biogen Program, Alzheimer Disease Evaluation, Spinal Fluid

The following information must be provided before testing can be completed.

1. Sponsor registration code _____

Note: This test is only available as part of Biogen's Amyloid Beta Confirmed Program. Sponsor registration code is required for testing. Visit news.mayocliniclabs.com/amyloidbeta-confirm/ to enroll in the program and obtain code prior to submitting testing to Mayo Clinic Laboratories.

2. Patient ZIP Code: _____

3. Current disease state: N	/lild 🗌	Moderate 🗌	Severe
-----------------------------	---------	------------	--------

A positive cerebrospinal fluid (CSF) beta-amyloid 42 (Abeta42), total Tau (t-Tau), or phosphorylated Tau (p-Tau) result, or p-Tau/Abeta42 ratio does not establish a diagnosis of Alzheimer disease or other cognitive disorder. These results should be interpreted in combination with other clinical diagnostic and radiologic evaluations.

Failure to adhere to the sample collection instructions provided may result in falsely low Abeta42 concentrations and potential misdiagnosis of Alzheimer disease due to the binding of Abeta42 to the surface of the tube.

Ship specimens to:

Mayo Clinic Laboratories 3050 Superior Drive NW Rochester, MN 55901

Customer Service: 855-516-8404

Visit www.mayocliniclabs.com for the most up-to-date test and shipping information.

Billing Information

- An itemized invoice will be sent each month.
- Payment terms are net 30 days.

Call the Business Office with billing related questions: 800-447-6424 (US and Canada) 507-266-5490 (outside the US)